Legenda:

Nr Nazwa pomieszczenia pow. m?

L wcC 1,91

2. Pam. gospodarcze 2,90

3. Pom. gospodarcze 3,63

4. Pom. gospodarcze 9,00

5. Korytarz 11,99

6. Sala lekcyjna 38,06

7. Taras 28,16

Ogdtem: 95,65

nﬂ - proj. wyburzenia $cian dziatowych
SCHEMAT:
INWENTARYZACIA POM.BIUROWYCH
Skala: 1:100

Rys. nr 1.
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Ogétem:

Nazwa pomieszczenia
wC

Pom. gospodarcze
Biuro

Korytarz

Sala lekeyjna

Taras

pow. m?
191
2,90
17,12
7,50
38,06
28,16
95.65

SCHEMAT:
PROJEKT. POMIESZCZENIA BIUROWE
Skala:1:100

Rys.nr 2,
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SCHEMAT POM.ADM-SOCIALNYCH

w hall sportowej A

Skala:1:100

Rys. nr 3.
Nazwa pomieszczenia pow. m?
Gabinet D 28,44
Dzp 5,78
DP /MARK 10,47
DTT 20,22
Sekretariat/komunikacja 23,56
Kuchnia 5,53
WCM 2,86
wCD 2,8

Ogélem : 99.72



